Zero Leakage Valve Solutions
Valves for Nuclear Power
1
Valves for Nuclear Power
©2009 ValvTechnologies, Inc.
ValvTechnologies provides solutions for
vent, drain, isolation and control
applications in nuclear generation:

  Live Loaded Packing
V1 - Product Line
Nuclear, Valve Part Numbering System
Example Part Number:
Nuclear Class
N1 - Nuclear Class 1
H
Nominal Pipe Size
01 - 1 inch
G
Actuation
P - Pneumatic
F
Quality Material Index
Pressure Class
Valve Type
V - Ball Valve
8 - ASME/ANSI Class 1500
B
Trim CodeC
L1 - F22
End Connection
SW - Socket Weld
D
A
xxx - Manufacturer Supplied
I
The Product Part
Numbering System
allows you to
accurately and
easily specify at
time of ordering
Port Type
ST - Standard
E Unique Identifi er
xxx - Manufacturer Supplied
J
V8L1-SW-ST-P01-xxx-N1-xxx
A B C D E F G H I J
Ball Valve - ASME/ANSI Class 1500 - F22 - Socket Weld Ends - Standard Port - Pneumatic -
1 inch Nominal - QMI - Nuclear Class 1 - Unique ID
5
Valves for Nuclear Power
©2009 ValvTechnologies, Inc.
PSG
Parallel Slide Gate.
Bi-directional, ZERO Leakage Isolation.
  ASME/ANSI Class 300 - 2500
  6 – 36 inch
  Position Seated Easily Automated
  In-line Repairable
  Hard Faced Trim with RAM Coating - Rc 70
  Four Year, Zero Leakage Guarantee
Zero Leakage Valve Solutions.
ValvTechnologies’ PSG Valve Specifi cation:
Allowable Leakage Rates
  Must Exceed FCI 70-2 Class V & VI and B16.34 1988; the leakage criteria to be
ZERO bubbles and drops over a 3 minute period on all tests.
Stem
  The stem should be a tee slot design, no threads to hanger, RAM coated and
polished.
Seats and Guides
  The seats and guides are integral to the valve body.
  HVHF Ceramet overlay RAM 31 or equivalent.
  Protected seats in the open position, the fl ow through-conduit positioned precisely
between the seats, eliminating turbulence and fl ow impingement on the seats.
Discs/Gates
  Tee slot confi guration no threaded hanger, parallel in the range of travel, fully open
and in the closed position
  HVHF Ceramet overlay RAM 31 or equivalent.
Packing
  Live-loaded design, four stud and six Belleville Washer confi guration.
Zero Leakage Valve Solutions
©2009 ValvTechnologies, Inc.
6
ERV
Electronic Relief Valve.
Protection of Safety Valves.
  ASME/ANSI Class 150 - 2500
  ½ – 12 inch
  ASME Sec. I, V-Stamp Capacity Certifi ed
  Integral Isolation Valve Available
  Easily Adapted to Existing Controls
  Four Year, Zero Leakage Guarantee
XACTROL
Characterized Trim.
Leak Free Isolation and Control in One.
  ASME/ANSI Class 150 - 2500
  ½ – 36 inch
  Integral, Characterized Downstream Seat
  Upstream Disc Inserts for Modulation
NEXTECH
Trunnion Mounted.
Bi-directional Isolation, Low Torque.
  ASME/ANSI Class 300 - 2500
  2 - 36 inch
  In-line Repairable
  Double Block and Bleed